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Date Outlet Opening Times
Simply Fresh | Coffee House Food Village & Starbucks Riverside Café| Subway |Library Café
Friday 16th December 2022 | 7.30am - 7pm| 7.30am - 5.30pm 8am - 4pm 9am-4pm |10am -4pm|10am-5pm
Saturday 17th December 2022 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Sunday 18th December 2022 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Monday 19th December 2022 | 8am-4pm 7.30am - 4pm 8am - 4pm Closed Closed Closed
Tuesday 20th December 2022 | 8am-4pm 7.30am - 4pm 8am - 4pm Closed Closed Closed
Wednesday 21st December 2022 8am - 4pm 7.30am - 4pm 8am - 4pm Closed Closed Closed
Thursday  22nd December 2022 | 8am - 4pm 7.30am - 4pm 8am-4pm Closed Closed Closed
Friday 23rd December 2022 | 8am-2pm 8am - 2pm Closed Closed Closed Closed
Saturday 24th December 2022 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Sunday 25th December 2022 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Monday 26th December 2022 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Tuesday 27th December 2022 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Wednesday 28th December 2022 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Thursday  29th December 2022 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Friday 30th December 2022 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Saturday 31st December 2022 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Sunday 1st January 2023 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Monday 2nd January 2023 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Tuesday 3rd January 2023 8am - 4pm 7.30am - 4pm 8am - 4pm Closed Closed Closed
Wednesday 4th January 2023 8am - 4pm 7.30am - 4pm 8am - 4pm Closed Closed Closed
Thursday  5thJanuary 2023 8am-4pm 7.30am - 4pm 8am-4pm Closed Closed Closed
Friday 6th January 2023 8am - 4pm 7.30am - 4pm 8am - 4pm Closed Closed Closed
Saturday 7th January 2023 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Sunday 8th January 2023 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Monday 9th January 2023 7.30am - 7pm| 7.30am - 5.30pm 8am - 4pm 9am-4pm |10am-4pm
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